
Tax lnvoice (oRtGtNAL FOR REC|Pt ENT)

IRN a c3d 53 b8 a I O58 cc d e7 8d7 c1Oglbz1d2O27 56c6-
3a37J2e1 b2c7 cc3laeblA9l I 3b
112317441?34509
14-Sep-23Ack Date

PREMIER ENGINEERING CORPOFTATION-
5-2-155 RP ROAD,Opp. Lakshmi Vilas Bank,
Secunderabad,TS-5O0OO3
www- premierenggcorp.com
GSTIN/UlN: 36AACFP6AO74'lZL
State Name: Telangana, Code: 36
E Mail : sales@pechyd.com (cell:72B8883664 )
Consignee (Ship to)
SUMMIT SALES LLP
SSLLP STPRES @ VSC
SY.NO,21 O&21 l,RAMPALLY VILLAGE
GHATKESAR, MALKAJGIRI
500051
GSTIN/UIN : 36ACQFS2O44C1Z7
Slat? N?nE : Telangana, Code : 36
Buyer (Bill io)
SUMMIT SALES LLP
5-4-1A7l3&4. ND FLOOR
MG ROAD.SECUNDERABAD-OO3
GSTIN/UlN :36ACQFS2O44Cl27

lnvoice No. e-Way Brlllyo. Dated
PEC/23.21/0834 191710065861 14-Sqp-23
Delivery Nore MoOerrerms of Piymenr

Reference No. & Date. Othat RefeAnaes

State Name : Tela ana, Code : 36
HSN/SAC Quantity Rate per

iiliiliio[hl!B

2,95,658.06

26,609.24
26,6,09.24

o.46

t 3,48,877.00
E. A O.E

I
g.rsd l

1 GLOSTER 1C*1 SQMM CY MUSTR,/DOM BLACK COIL OF gOMTS
2 GLOSTER 1C'2.5 SQMM CY MUSTR/DOM IIOOV BLACK COIL OF gOMTS

3 GLOSTER.IC'4 SCIMM CY MUSTR,/DOM FRLSH 11OOV
BLACK COIL OF gOMTS

4 GLOSTER 1C'4 SQMM CY MUSTR,/DOM 11OOV BLUE COIL OF gOMTS
5 GLOSTER ,lC'1 SQMM CY MUSTR,/DOM FRLSH lIOOV

GREEN COIL OF gOMTS
6 GLOSTER 1C-2.5 SQMM CY MUSTR/OOM FRLSH GREEN COIL OF gOMTS

7 GLOSTER 1CT1 SQMM CY MUSTR,/DOM FRLSH IIOOV
RED COIL OF gOMTS

8 GLOSTER,IC'.I SQMM CY MUSTFUOOM FRLSH IIOOV
YELLOW COIL OF gOMTS

9 GLOSTER IC'2.5 SQMM CY MUSTR,/DOM FRLSH YELLOW
GOIL OF gOMTS

85446020 1,M,0000 xrbrs $ 2-r z.za uaen

8s446o2o 1,160.t000iletlE 2-\1 41.11 L/$eB

85446020 1,620.m00kbl! t N 62.as [e1eri

8s446020 r,61i.00{0 t0&6 18 ozag uaro
45446020 11.{0.00!0[teb6 l8 17.78 Meters

a5446ozo j,a4400orobr! lf, +t.t.t uaas
85446020 1,1{0.000olob0 l6 17.78 de's

as446O2O 1,(0.00{0febB I f, rz.ze ua.o

85446020 2,160.mO 101l! Ll+t.',tt taxs,

48
4A
48

4A
4A

4A
4A

4a

4A

6/o

o/o

o/o

a/o

o/o

olo

o/o

26,627.33
46,'17 4.7 5
52,97a.54

52,974.54
13,313.66

30,743.17
13,313.66

13,313.65

46,174.75

,nput SGST 9',4
,nput CGST 9"/6

ROUND OFF

au"\636q1qr
Amount Cha.geable (in words)

INR Three Lakh Forty EightThousand Elght Huddrcd S€venty S6ven Only

Company's Bank Details
Bank Nam€ : HDFC
A/c No. : 27O5AO2OOOOO11
Branch & IFS Code: SECUNOERABAD & HDFCOOOOO42
DeclaGtion
We de;lar6 that this invoice shows the aclual price of the goods
described and that all particulars are true and correct.'Goods
once solcl will nol be taken back or exchanged.

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

{
a

.r €,
for PRErvrlER ENGI

Buyer's Order No. Dated

?O23O911O21 11-Sep-23
Dispatch Doc No. Delivery Note Drte

Drspatchedthrough Destinalion
BY ROAO RAMPALLY
Erll;f aading/LR-RR No 'Motor 

Vehrcle No

rTS1!U4sJ5q
Terms of Delivery

No



e-Way Bill

E EI

E
E-Way Bill No:

E-way Bill Dale:

Generated By:

1917 1006 5864

14/09/2023 01i51 PM

36AAC FP68O 7A1ZL. PREMIER ENGiNEERING CORPORATION

Valid From 1410912023 01151 PM [18Kms]

Valid Until: 1510912023

ac 3d 53bBa 1 058 ccdeT 8d7 c1 09fb21 d2 02756c6 3a37f2e I b2cTcc3faebl 891 1 3bRN

Part -A

GSTIN of Supplier

Place of Dispalch

GSTIN of Recipient

36A4CFP6807A,1ZL.PREIVIER ENGINEERING CORPORATION.

Secunderabad,TELANGANA-500003

36ACO FS2O4 4C127 ,SUMMIT SALES LLP

Place ot Delivery

Document No.

Documenl Date

Transaclron Typei

Value of Goods

RAMPALLY,TELANGANA-5OOO51

PECl23-24t0834

14109t2023

BillTo - Ship To

348877

HSN Code E5446020 . GLOSTER 1C'l SQMM Cy MUSTRiDOM BLACK COtL OF 9OMTS( +8 )

Outward - SupplyReason for Transportation

Transporter

t+

Part - B

Secunderabad 141091202301:51 PM 36AACFP68O7A1ZL

Mode

Road

Vehicle / Trans

Ooc llo & Dt.
Entered Oate

CEWB No.

(lf any)

MultiVeh.lnfo

(lf any)

ililltilil]ililIilrililr1r

TS1OUA9758

From

191 t10065861

Entered By


